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SUBJECT: RESCINDING VIOLATION - TCR
Dear Mr. Dienl:

Your public water system was issued a notice of violation of Rule 3745-81-21 of the Ohio
Administrative Code (OAC) on 7/23/2012 for the monitoring period of 2Q2012. The sample was
collected on 4/4/2012 but was reported as a special purpose sample.

The violation has been rescinded, and the public notice sent with the notice of v;o!atuon referenced
above does not need to be issued at this time.

Please ensure future sample results are submitted as required. If you have any questions, please
contact this office at 330-963-1227. '

Sincerely,
-
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Ursula Musselman
Environmental Specialist
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
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